
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITY Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00067

11/05/2
020

BARKER, DONALLA 
DENISE Plaintiff

BARKER, DONALLA 
DENISE vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA,

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00540

11/05/2
020

BRANDT, ROBERT 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRANDT, ROBERT 
LEE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00537

11/05/2
020

BUGARIN, CIERA 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUGARIN, CIERA 
DAWN

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00464

11/05/2
020

CROSS, ADAM 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROSS, ADAM 
EUGENE

HARRASSING & THREATING 
BY ELECTRONIC 
COMMUNICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00217

11/05/2
020

D/B/A Defendant
ECS TELECOM 
SERVICES, LLC vs. 
HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

DBA Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00710

11/05/2
020

DEWEY, WILLIAM 
MARSHAL Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HAGY, JORDAN 
CHASE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00217

11/05/2
020

ECS TELECOM SERVICES, 
LLC Plaintiff

ECS TELECOM 
SERVICES, LLC vs. 
HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00465

11/05/2
020

FURR, ANTHONY 
KALVEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. FURR,
ANTHONY KALVEN

EMBEZZLEMENT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00710

11/05/2
020

HAGY, JORDAN 
CHASE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HAGY, JORDAN 
CHASE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00217

11/05/2
020

HOCKERT, JUSTIN 
L. Defendant

ECS TELECOM 
SERVICES, LLC vs. 
HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00106

11/05/2
020

HOLDEN, JOHN Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00542

11/05/2
020

HOLT, AARON ASHTON 
KEITH Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. HOLT,
AARON ASHTON 
KEITH

ATTEMPTED BURGLARY IN 
THE THIRD DEGREE (FEL) 
AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

HOSPITAL COMPANY 
LLC Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000542
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000542
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000465
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000465
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000464
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000464
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000537
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000537
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000540
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000540
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

INC Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00466

11/05/2
020

JONES, ERAJANI 
PEACE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, ERAJANI 
PEACE

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING WITH 
UNLAWFUL INTENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, 
LLC Plaintiff

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00711

11/05/2
020

MENDOZA, JOHNNIE 
ELLEN Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MENDOZA, JOHNNIE 
ELLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00538

11/05/2
020

OLSON, CHRISTIAN 
NATHANIEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLSON, CHRISTIAN 
NATHANIEL

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00539

11/05/2
020

PEMBERTON, ANGELIA 
RANIA Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, 
ANGELIA RANIA

LARCENY FROM HOUSE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00710

11/05/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HAGY, JORDAN 
CHASE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00711

11/05/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MENDOZA, JOHNNIE 
ELLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00712

11/05/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
RHODD, BOBBY JOE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00712

11/05/2
020

RHODD, BOBBY JOE Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
RHODD, BOBBY JOE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00541

11/05/2
020

RHODD, CHRISTI 
DIANNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, CHRISTI 
DIANNE

UNLAWFUL USE OF 
COMPUTER TO DEFRAUD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00107

11/05/2
020

RINEHART, CHARLES 
THEODORE Plaintiff

SUMMARY 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

P-1957-
14702A

11/05/2
020

ROMINE, MYRTLE, R. Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
ROMINE, MYRTLE, R.

JOINT TENANCY

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NP+++5714702A
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NP+++5714702A
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000541
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000541
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000539
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000539
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000538
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000538
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

SONNY CANNON AUTO
PLAZA Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

SWEENEY, DESHANE 
DAVIS Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00218

11/05/2
020

SWEENEY, 
MELISSA Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
SWEENEY, MELISSA

FORECLOSURE OF 
MORTGAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00067

11/05/2
020

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, Defendant

BARKER, DONALLA 
DENISE vs. THE STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA,

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00463

11/05/2
020

VICK, 
CLAYTON Defendant OS

W

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VICK, CLAYTON

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
DWELLING WITHOUT 
PERMISSION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00217

11/05/2
020

VIDEN 
TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC Defendant

ECS TELECOM 
SERVICES, LLC vs. 
HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000463
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000463
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000218
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

