Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00067	11/05/2 020	BARKER, DONALLA DENISE Plaintiff	BARKER, DONALLA DENISE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00540		BRANDT, ROBERT LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRANDT, ROBERT LEE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00537		BUGARIN, CIERA DAWN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUGARIN, CIERA DAWN	LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00464	11/05/2 020	CROSS, ADAM EUGENE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROSS, ADAM EUGENE	HARRASSING & THREATING BY ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00217	11/05/2 020	D/B/A Defendant	ECS TELECOM SERVICES, LLC vs. HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	DBA Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00710		DEWEY, WILLIAM MARSHAL <b>Defendant</b>	PONCA FINANCE vs. HAGY, JORDAN CHASE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00217		ECS TELECOM SERVICES, LLC Plaintiff	ECS TELECOM SERVICES, LLC vs. HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00465		FURR, ANTHONY KALVEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FURR, ANTHONY KALVEN	EMBEZZLEMENT (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)		11/05/2 020	HAGY, JORDAN CHASE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HAGY, JORDAN CHASE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00217		HOCKERT, JUSTIN L. Defendant	ECS TELECOM SERVICES, LLC vs. HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00106	11/05/2 020	HOLDEN, JOHN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00542	11/05/2 020	HOLT, AARON ASHTON KEITH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLT, AARON ASHTON KEITH	ATTEMPTED BURGLARY IN THE THIRD DEGREE (FEL) AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	HOSPITAL COMPANY LLC Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	INC Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00466	11/05/2 020	JONES, ERAJANI PEACE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ERAJANI PEACE	BREAKING AND ENTERING WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA <mark>Defendant</mark>	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC Plaintiff	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00711	11/05/2 020	MENDOZA, JOHNNIE ELLEN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. MENDOZA, JOHNNIE ELLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	OCCUPANTS OF THE PREMISES Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00538	11/05/2 020	OLSON, CHRISTIAN NATHANIEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLSON, CHRISTIAN NATHANIEL	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00539	11/05/2 020	PEMBERTON, ANGELIA RANIA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEMBERTON, ANGELIA RANIA	LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00710	11/05/2 020	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. HAGY, JORDAN CHASE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00711	11/05/2 020	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. MENDOZA, JOHNNIE ELLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00712	11/05/2 020	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. RHODD, BOBBY JOE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00712	11/05/2 020	RHODD, BOBBY JOE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. RHODD, BOBBY JOE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00541	11/05/2 020	RHODD, CHRISTI DIANNE <b>Defendant OSW</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, CHRISTI DIANNE	UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTER TO DEFRAUD
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00107	11/05/2 020	RINEHART, CHARLES THEODORE Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	P-1957- 14702A	11/05/2 020	ROMINE, MYRTLE, R. Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF ROMINE, MYRTLE, R.	JOINT TENANCY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	SWEENEY, DESHANE DAVIS <b>Defendant</b>	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00218	11/05/2 020	SWEENEY, MELISSA Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. SWEENEY, MELISSA	FORECLOSURE OF MORTGAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00067	11/05/2 020	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, Defendant	BARKER, DONALLA DENISE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00463	11/05/2 020	VICK, CLAYTON Defendant OS W	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VICK, CLAYTON	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00217	11/05/2 020	TECHNOLOGIES,	ECS TELECOM SERVICES, LLC vs. HOCKERT, JUSTIN L.	FOREIGN JUDGMENT